SLIM WIRELESS 15W FAST-CHARGING PAD
WITH CMYK + LED LOGO
Experience the future of charging today! The wireless fast- charger
allows the charging of a mobile phone (or other device) with a Qi
receiver without the need to connect it using a cable. The Qi receiver
may already be included in the phone, or can be purchased separately.
All you then have to do is place the telephone on the pad and charging
will begin automatically. Our Qi chargers are suitable for all
smartphone or iPhone models equipped with a receiver for wireless
charging.
Product code: PBQ011W10
Minimum order: 50 pcs
Availability: 2 - 4 weeks
More parameters:
Allows the wireless charging of mobile phones supporting the Qi
wireless charging standard.
Wirelessly charging a standard mobile phone battery to full capacity:
1h - 3 h depending on the charging standard used by the phone
Connectivity: USB-C (Type-C) (input), Wireless induction 5 W, 7.5 W, 10
W, 15 W (output)
Input voltage and current: DC 5 V / 2 A, DC 9 V / up to 1.67 A
Output voltage and current: Wireless induction 5 W (5 V / 1 A), 7.5 W
(9 V / 0.83 A), 10 W (9 V / 1.1 A), 15 W (9 V / 1,67 A)
Wireless charging efficiency: over 73%
Material: plastic
Capacity NO CAPACITY,
Colour
Dimensions and packaging Printing options
Dimensions: 100 × 100 ×
8,35 mm Printing options
Weight: 55 g Printing material plastic
Standard box: on request
Dimensions of the
box: on request
Maximum
printing
dimensions
(front):
on
request
Weight including
the box: 122 g
Maximum
printing
dimensions
(back):
on
request
Packaging
information: on request
HS code: on request